12:00

12:15

12:45

1:15

1:45

3:00

3:30

3:45

4:00

5:00

Interagency Breast Cancer and Environmental Research
Coordinating Committee (IBCERCC)

Meeting Agenda

February 23, 2011

Welcome and Updates from the Committee Chair

Michele Forman, Ph.D., Professor of Epidemiology, The University of Texas M.D. Anderson Cancer
Center

Discussion

The California Breast Cancer Research Program's Special Research Initiatives on Environment
and Disparities

Marion (Mhel) H.E. Kavanaugh-Lynch, MD, MPH, Director, California Breast Cancer Research

Program

Breast Cancer & the Environment Research in the Nonprofit Sector
Marc Hurlbert, Ph.D., Executive Director, Avon Foundation Breast Cancer Crusade

Discussion

Public Comment

Summary of Introductory Chapter

Michele R Forman Ph.D. Professor of Epidemiology, The University of Texas M.D. Anderson
Cancer Center

Discussion

Subcommittee Breakouts (via conference calls)

Adjourn



